
Tax Unit ID: 401
Parcel #: 2083400001003324

Tax Unit: MONMOUTH TWP 401 Value: 25,204

CAMA #: 208 34 0 00 01 003 32 4 00
Sec: 34 Twn: 13 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

MERC00297
MERCER, SCOTT A

    

Owner: MERCER, SCOTT A Legal: 34-13-16 BEG 1456.68' N & 14.49' E OF SW COR OF SW1/4 TH 
N 205'(S), E 639.72', S 201.13', W 628.78' TO POB LESS ROW

MERCER, KRYSTAL L

MERCER, KRYSTAL L

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 67110

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,861.69 1,861.69 3,723.38

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202560267-1 12/22/2021

1,861.69 0.00

12/20/2021

0.00

1 1,861.69

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,861.69

Lawyers Title of 
Ks

Check #Name/Amnt: 107991              Lawyers Title of Ks                   1861.69

202630160-1 08/01/2022

1,887.40 0.00

07/13/2022

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,858.02

0.00

29.38

**********

1,887.40

SMITH THOMAS 
GORDON

Check #Name/Amnt: 4221                SMITH THOMAS GORDON                   1887.40

202630576-1 08/12/2022

3.67 0.00

07/13/2022

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

3.67

0.00

0.00

**********

3.67

SMITH THOMAS 
G

Check #Name/Amnt: 4225                SMITH THOMAS G                           3.67

Grand Totals 1,861.69 1,861.69 29.38 3,752.76

3,752.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

11/25/2024 12:40:30 PM


