RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

11/25/2024 12:40:30 PM

Tax Unit ID: 401 Tax Unit: MONMOUTH TWP 401 Value: 25,204

Parcel #: 2083400001003324

CAMA #: 208 34 0 00 01 003 32 4 00

Sec: 34 **Twn:** 13 **Rgn:** 16

Property Address/Legal:

MERC00297

MERCER, SCOTT A MERCER, KRYSTAL L

Owner: MERCER, SCOTT A

MERCER, KRYSTAL L

Legal: 34-13-16 BEG 1456.68' N & 14.49' E OF SW COR OF SW1/4 TH

N 205'(S), E 639.72', S 201.13', W 628.78' TO POB LESS ROW

This receipt contains partial payments

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	
2021	RL	67110	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	1,861.69	1,861.69	3,723.38
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202560267-1	12/22/2021	12/20/2021	1	1,861.69	0.00	0.00	1,861.69	
1,861.69	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Lawyers Title of	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 107991	Lawyers Title of I	Ks	1861.69				
202630160-1	08/01/2022	07/13/2022	2	0.00	1,858.02	29.38	1,887.40	
1,887.40	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	SMITH THOMAS	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 4221	SMITH THOMAS G	ORDON	1887	7.40			
202630576-1	08/12/2022	07/13/2022	2	0.00	3.67	0.00	3.67	
3.67	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	SMITH THOMAS	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 4225	SMITH THOMAS G	i	3.67				
Grand Totals				1,861.69	1,861.69	29.38	3,752.76	
3,752.76	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00